*All dates and times are subject to change

Red denotes home events

HEARTLAND COMMUNITY SCHOOL

FALL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE 2018

VARSITY FOOTBALL

Friday, Aug. 24—GILTNER

Friday, August 31—@Weeping Water
Friday, Sept. 14—NEBRASKA LUTHERAN
Friday, Sept. 21—PALMER

Friday, Sept. 28— @Nebraska Christian
Friday, Oct. 5—SHELTON

Friday, Oct. 12—@Fullerton

Friday, Oct. 19—@Ravenna

Thursday, Oct. 25—1st Round State Playoffs
Wednesday, Oct. 31—2nd Round State Playoffs
Tuesday, Nov. 6—State Quarterfinals
Monday, Nov. 12—State Semifinals
Monday, Nov. 19—State Finals @Lincoln

VARSITY VOLLEYBALL

Thursday, Aug. 23—PALMER

Thursday, Aug. 30—Tri: SC/WC @Sandy Creek
Thursday, Sept. 6—@Thayer Central

Tuesday, Sept. 11—FILLMORE CENTRAL
Thursday, Sept. 13—@Cross County

Tuesday, Sept. 18—@Hampton

Thursday, Sept. 20—@McCool Junction
Saturday, Sept. 22—Tourney @Wymore

T/TH, Sept. 25, 27—Tourney @St. Cecilia
Saturday, Sept. 29-Quad: BDS/CB/Friend @Shickley
Tuesday, Oct. 2—Tri: DT/Giltner @Doniphan
Thursday, Oct. 4—SUPERIOR

Tuesday, Oct. 9—@David City

Thursday, Oct. 11—@Sutton

M/T/TH, Oct. 15,16,18—SNC Tourney

M/T, Oct. 29, 30—Sub-Districts

Thursday, Nov. 1—District Finals

Th/F/S, Nov. 8,9, 10—State Tourney @Lincoln

VARSITY GIRLS GOLF

Thursday, Aug. 16—Scramble @Valley View G.C.
Monday, Aug. 20 ---Invite@Indian Head G.C.
Tuesday, Aug. 28—Dual @GALLAWAY CREEK G.C.
Thursday, Aug. 30—Invite @Indian Head G.C.
Tuesday, Sept. 4—Dual @GALLAWAY CREEK G.C.
Thursday, Sept. 6—Invite @GALLAWAY CREEK G.C.
Monday, Sept. 10—Invite@ Fairbury C.C.
Tuesday, Sept. 11—Triangular @Poco Creek G.C.
Tuesday, Sept. 18—Invite @Pawnee Hills G.C.
Tuesday, Sept. 25—Invite @Southern Hills G.C.
Thursday, Sept. 27—Invite @Centura Hills G.C.
Monday, Oct. 1 OR Tuesday, Oct. 2—Districts
M/T, Oct. 8, 9—State @North Platte
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JV VOLLEYBALL
Thursday, Aug. 23—(R/JV) PALMER 5:00/6:00 PM
Thursday, Aug. 30—(JV) Tri: SC/WC @Sandy Creek 5:00 PM
Thursday, Sept. 6—(R/]JV) @Thayer Central 5:00/6:00 PM
Tuesday, Sept. 11—(R/JV) FILLMORE CENTRAL  5:00/6:00 PM
Thursday, Sept. 13—(JV) @Cross County 5:00/6:00 PM
Monday, Sept. 17—(R/]V) SEWARD 5:00/6:00 PM
Tuesday, Sept. 18—(JV) @ Hampton 5:00/6:00 PM
Thursday, Sept. 20—(JV) @McCool Junction 5:00/6:00 PM
Saturday, Sept. 22—(JV) Tourney @Meridian 9:00 AM
Tuesday, Oct. 2—(JV) Tri: DT/Giltner @Doniphan 5:00 PM
Thursday, Oct. 4—(R/JV) SUPERIOR 5:00/6:00 PM
Tuesday, Oct. 9—(R/JV) @David City 5:00/6:00 PM
Thursday, Oct. 11—(R/JV) @Sutton 5:00/6:00 PM
Saturday, Oct. 20—(Freshman) Tourney @Seward 9:00 AM
JUNIOR HIGH FOOTBALL
Monday, Sept. 10— (JH) HIGH PLAINS 4:30
Monday, Sept. 17—(JH) CROSS COUNTY 4:30
Thursday, Sept. 27—(JH) @Kenesaw 4:30 PM
Monday, Oct. 1—(JH) @E-M/Friend @Friend 4:30 PM
Monday, Oct. 8—(JH) @BDS @ Bruning 4:30 PM
Thursday, Oct. 11—(JH) @Ravenna 4:30 PM

JUNIOR HIGH VOLLEYBALL

Thursday, Sept. 6—Heartland/Deshler@Superior 4:00/5:00 PM
Monday, Sept. 10—@Sandy Creek (Clay Center)  4:00/5:00 PM
Thursday, Sept. 13—SUTTON 4:30/5:30 PM
Monday, Sept. 17—@Fillmore Central (Fairmont) 4:30/5:30 PM

Thursday, Sept. 27—FULLERTON 4:30/5:30 PM
Saturday, Sept. 29—Tourney @St. Cecilia 9:00 AM
Saturday, Oct. 6—Tourney @Thayer Central 9:00 AM

Monday, Oct. 8—(A) DT/Giltner/Harvard @Doniphan  5:00 PM
ADDITIONAL ACTIVITIES
Saturday, Sept. 83— YORKFEST TBA
Saturday, Oct. 6—BAND @HARVEST OF HARMONY TBA
Monday, Nov. 5—FALL VOCAL CONCERT (5th-12th) 7:30 PM
Tuesday, Nov. 13—SNC ONE-ACTS @Thayer Central TBA
Thursday, Nov. 15—UNL MATH DAY TBA
Tuesday, Nov. 20—FALL BAND CONCERT 7:30 PM

Monday, Nov. 26-Saturday Dec. 1—DISTRICT ONE ACTS TBA



